26 February 2019 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:18:30

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name Age

1 OVERDOSE(3) 3yochc
2 AGABATUR(1)  3yobc
3 FASTNAY(?2) 3ybc
4 SEVDALUK(4)  3yochf

Pick(3) 3,40 +, Exacta(3/1) 5,80 b

1.)34.000 ¢
1)5610 ¢

Sire

CARDINAL PONEER - JOZEFINA
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - JIVBILBA
HARPUTLU GAGGOS - FERDEANA

MDSHPVAN (USA) - LAJTAS (USA)

Race Result
Handicap 15
2.)13.600 v
2)2244 %
Dam Weight Jockey

525 ONMLDIZ TOL. TOPCU
60 T.YILDIZ ANI. KOSEOGLU
57,5 MP.DEMR BAY.CELIK

50,5 [DINAR VEY. KAHRAVIAN

Owner
F.GEZCI

SIBEL CAN
RTASDEMR

SER GOKGE

kg,

1400 Fiber Sand

3.6.800 ¢
3)1.122¢

Trainer

1.27.91

1.28.46

1.30.40

1.30.50

Time Win PSF

340
1,40
4,35

8,10

1

4

Kocaeli Racecourse (17th Day)

4)3400 &
4)561+t

St
3,5 Lengths

10 Lengths

Half Length

Late Start RT

39

54

51

35



